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Menu



Simply Boiled

Just Fried

Indian Scrambled

Plain Omelette


Masala Omelette

45

85

110

85

110

195

110

165

55

110

Butter/Jam Toast

(5 slices)

Cheese Toast

(2 slices)

Cut Fruits

Yogurt

Cereals With Milk

Breakfast

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items

Plain Parantha


Stuffed Parantha


Paneer/Egg Stuffed


Parantha

Puri Bhaji 
(4 puri)
Poha

Chole Bhature

(2 bhature)

Besan Chilla

175

35

80

110

165

240

80

Egg Section

Sides

Mains



Lunch & Dinner

Green Salad


Grilled Sandwich


Vegetable Cutlets


Paneer Pakora


Mix Veg. Pakora


Bread Pakora


Chicken Pakora


Chicken Nuggets


Chicken Sandwich

French Fries


Masala Papad


Masala Peanuts

120

220

220

300

245

300

485

365

300

180

180

180

Tomato Soup              190 

Sweet Corn Soup 250

Sweet Corn Chicken 330

Soup

Hara Bhara Kebab

Paneer Tikka

Veg Manchurian

Chilli Potato

Chilli Paneer

Veg Masala Maggi

Veg Hakka Noodles

300

545

365

210

540

180

300

Chicken Tikka 545

ChickenSeekh Kebab 455

Mutton Seekh Kebab 545

Chilli Chicken                  545

Chicken Manchurian 545

Fried Egg Maggi             185

 Spl. Chicken Maggi        330

Soups 

Small Bites Starters

Starters

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Mains

Rice

Mains

Indian Breads

Paneer Bhurji                 420 

Aloogobi                         240

KurkuriBhindi               240 

Baigan Bharta               240 

Jeera Aloo                       180

Mix Veg                          300 

Khumb Mattar               330

 Pindi Choley                  360 

Kadhai Paneer               480

Chef's Paneer Special495

KadiPakoda                   300

Rajma                             300

Dal Makhani                  425 

Dal Tadka                      240 

Paneer Makhani            485

Aloo Mattar                   360 

Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Fried Rice (Veg)


Fried Rice(Non-Veg)

Chicken Biryani


Mutton Biryani

165

190 

275 

330 

545 

605

Chapati/ Phulka (4 Pcs.)110

Laccha Parantha (1)           40

Chicken Bhuna Masala545

Chef's Chicken Special550

Butter Chicken                  545

Chicken Kadhai                545 

Mutton Curry                   660

 Egg Curry                       360

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Desserts & Drinks

Fresh Fruit Custard 220

Rice Kheer 220

Vermicelli Kheer      220

Ice Cream 220

IceCremSundae 275

Halwa                       220

Black Tea                          45

 Milk Tea (Chai)               55

 Green Tea                        55 

Badam Hot Milk             165 

Hot Milk                           55

 Hot Coffee                        80

 Black Coffee                     55 

Desi Coffee                       135

 Cold Coffee                     175

Cold Coffee & Ice cream 220

 Lemonade (Water)           95

Lemonade (Soda)            130

Banana Shake                 165 

Lassi (Sweet/Salty)           80

 Soft Drinks (500ml)         70

Soda (500ml)                    50 

Mineral Water                  35

Desserts Drinks

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Rs. 1600/- Per person

 

Breakfast

Homestyle Lunch

Homestyle Dinner

(As per Menu)

(As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg)

(As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg) 

All Meal Package
Available only at the time of booking

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Available only at the time of

booking Rs. 2100/- Per person

 

Breakfast

Homestyle Lunch

Bar-be-Que & Dinner

(As per Menu)

(As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg)

(As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg) 

All Meal Package With BBQ Dinner

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Breakfast

 

Fruit Juice

Cereal

8AM- 10 AM

Toast/Bread
(White/Brown)

Hot Beverages

Eggs Made to Order

Chef 's  vegetarian special of  the day

(Tea & Coffee)

Rs. 500/- Per person

(Two eggs cooked to choice on toast.

Fried/Scrambled/Boiled)

(Will  be served with hot or cold milk.

Cornflakes/Chocos/Muesli)

(Stuffed parantha/ Poha/ Aloo puri/ Chana Puri/

Vermicili)

(packaged juice-Orange/Mango/Pineapple/Mixfruit)

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Dessert 

1 PM- 3 PM

Rs. 850/- Per person

Chef 's  Special Curry (Any one)
Paneer/Chicken

Choice of  a Gravy (Any one)

                Dal/ Rajma/ Kadi/ Chana

Seasonal Vegetable (Any One)

(Veg/Non-Veg)

Raita,  Rice,  Rotiyaan, Papad

&

Green Salad

(Sweet course specially for your sweet tooth)

(Aloo gobi/ Kurkuri bhindi/ Aloo matar/

Baigan bharta/ MixVeg/ Matar mushroom)

Homestyle Lunch

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items

Accompaniments



Homestyle Dinner

8 PM - 10 PM

Rs. 850/- Per person

Dessert 

 Soup (Any one)


 

Chef 's  Special Curry (Any One)

Paneer/Chicken

Choice of  a Gravy (Any One)



Seasonal Vegetable (Any One)

 

(Veg/Non-Veg)

Dal/ Rajma/ Kadi/ Chana

Raita,  Rice,  Rotiyaan, Papad

&

Green Salad

Hot liquid with chicken/vegetables

Sweet course specially for your sweet tooth

Aloo gobi/ Kurkuri bhindi/ Aloo matar/

Baigan bharta/Mix Veg/ Matar mushroom

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items

Accompaniments 



Bar-be-Que

Per Person 1200/-

 

Chicken

Mutton Seekh

Paneer

Mushroom/Soya Chaap

Smoked Potato

Capsicum, Onion served with

chutney

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items



Per Person 1500/-

Dal Makhni,  Seclude Chicken Curry,  Laccha

Parantha, Rice,  Salad, Papad and dessert.

Chicken

Mutton Seekh

Paneer

Mushroom/Soya Chaap

Smoked Potato

Capsicum,Onions served with chutneys

Bar-be-Que & Dinner 

5% GST applicable on all items

Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items


