Menn



WWW.SECLUDE.IN

# Breakfast

### Egg Section

Simply Boiled	45
Just Fried	85
Indian Scrambled	<i>110</i>
Plain Omelette	85
Masala Omelette	110

### Mains

Plain Parantha	<i>35</i>
Stuffed Parantha	<i>80</i>
Paneer/Egg Stuffed	110
Parantha	
Puri Bhaji	175
(4 puri) Poha	105
Chole Bhature	165
	240
(2 bhature) Besan Chilla	80

### Sides

Butter/Jam Toast	110
(5 slices)	
Cheese Toast	19
(2 slices)	100
Cut Fruits	168
Yogurt	<i>55</i>
Cereals With Milk	110



# Lunch & Dinner

Small Diles	
Green Salad	120
Grilled Sandwich	220
Vegetable Cutlets	220
Paneer Pakora	300
Mix Veg. Pakora	245
Bread Pakora	300
Chicken Pakora	485
Chicken Nuggets	365
Chicken Sandwich	300
French Fries	180
Masala Papad	180
Masala Peanuts	180

Small Bites

## Soups .

Tomato Soup 190
Sweet Corn Soup 250
Sweet Corn Chicken 330
Soup



### Starters

Chicken Tikka 545
ChickenSeekh Kebab 455
Mutton Seekh Kebab 545
Chilli Chicken 545
Chicken Manchurian 545
Fried Egg Maggi 185
Spl. Chicken Maggi 330

### Starters



Hara Bhara Kebab	300
Paneer Tikka	<i>545</i>
Veg Manchurian	365
Chilli Potato	210
Chilli Paneer	<i>540</i>
Veg Masala Maggi	180
Veg Hakka Noodles	300

### Mains

Paneer Bhurji	420
A loogobi	240
KurkuriBhindi	240
Baigan Bharta	240
Jeera Aloo	180
Mix Veg	300
Khumb Mattar	330
Pindi Choley	360
Kadhai Paneer	480
Chef's Paneer	Special 495
KadiPakoda	300
Rajma	300
$Dal\ Makhani$	425
Dal Tadka	240
Paneer Makhani	485
Aloo Mattar	360

### Mains

Chicken Bhuna Masala545
Chef's Chicken Special550
Butter Chicken 545
Chicken Kadhai 545
Mutton Curry 660
Egg Curry 360

#### Rice

Steamed Rice	165
Jeera Rice	190
Fried Rice (Veg)	275
Fried Rice(Non-Veg)	330
Chicken Biryani	545
Mutton Biryani	605

### Indian Breads

Chapati/ Phulka (4 Pcs.)110 Laccha Parantha (1) 40



# Desserts & Drinks

#### Desserts

Fresh Fruit Custard 220
Rice Kheer 220
Vermicelli Kheer 220
Ice Cream 220
IceCremSundae 275
Halwa 220

#### **Drinks**

Black Tea	45
Milk Tea (Chai)	55
Green Tea	<i>55</i>
Badam Hot Milk	165
Hot Milk	<i>55</i>
Hot Coffee	80
Black Coffee	<i>55</i>
Desi Coffee	135
Cold Coffee	175
Cold Coffee & Ice cream	220
Lemonade (Water)	95
Lemonade (Soda)	130
Banana Shake	165
Lassi (Sweet/Salty)	80
Soft Drinks (500ml)	70
Soda (500ml)	<i>50</i>
Mineral Water	35



# All Meal Package

Available only at the time of booking

Rs. 1600/- Per person

Breakfast
(As per Menu)



Homestyle Lunch
(As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg)



Homestyle Dinner (As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg)





### All Meal Package With BBQ Dinner

Available only at the time of booking *Rs. 2100/- Per person* 

Breakfast
(As per Menu)

Homestyle Lunch
(As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg)

e v

Bar-be-Que & Dinner (As per Menu Veg/Non-Veg)

e v



# Breakfast

8AM- 10 AM
Rs. 500/- Per person

Fruit Juice
(packaged juice-Orange/Mango/Pineapple/Mixfruit)
Cereal

(Will be served with hot or cold milk. Cornflakes/Chocos/Muesli)

Eggs Made to Order

(Two eggs cooked to choice on toast. Fried/Scrambled/Boiled)

Chef's vegetarian special of the day
(Stuffed parantha/ Poha/ Aloo puri/ Chana Puri/
Vermicili)

Toast/Bread
(White/Brown)
Hot Beverages
(Tea & Coffee)



Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items

# Homestyle Lunch

1 PM- 3 PM

Rs. 850/- Per person (Veg/Non-Veg)

Chef's Special Curry (Any one)

Paneer/Chicken
Choice of a Gravy (Any one)

Dal/Rajma/Kadi/Chana
Seasonal Vegetable (Any One)
(Aloo gobi/Kurkuri bhindi/Aloo matar/
Baigan bharta/MixVeg/Matar mushroom)

Dessert
(Sweet course specially for your sweet tooth)

Accompaniments
Raita, Rice, Rotiyaan, Papad

Green Salad



## Homestyle Dinner

8 PM - 10 PM

Rs. 850/- Per person (Veg/Non-Veg)

Soup (Any one)

Hot liquid with chicken/vegetables

Chef's Special Curry (Any One)

Paneer/Chicken

Choice of a Gravy (Any One)

Dal/Rajma/Kadi/Chana Seasonal Vegetable (Any One)

Aloo gobi/ Kurkuri bhindi/ Aloo matar/ Baigan bharta/Mix Veg/ Matar mushroom

Dessert

 $Sweet\ course\ specially\ for\ your\ sweet\ tooth$ 

Accompaniments
Raita, Rice, Rotiyaan, Papad

Green Salad



# Bar-be-Que

Per Person 1200/-

Chicken

Mutton Seekh

Paneer

Mushroom/Soya Chaap

Smoked Potato

Capsicum, Onion served with

chutney



Menu subject to change at Management discretion or due to availability of items

# Bar-be-Que & Dinner

Per Person 1500/-

Chicken

Mutton Seekh

Paneer

Mushroom/Soya Chaap

Smoked Potato

Capsicum, Onions served with chutneys



Dal Makhni, Seclude Chicken Curry, Laccha Parantha, Rice, Salad, Papad and dessert.

